Moyennes des évaluations de controle continu

Matricule

Nom

Prénom

Moyenne

181839072011

181839062727

171731028334

219502366

181839071703

181839068493

181839070317

171739076934

181839071224

181839070371

181839065479

171739073883

181839065468

181839068080

181839066802

181839070362

161639080180

181839071201

181839063869

181839065498

181839070386

181839066992

181839066769

181839065669

181839062527

181839070912

181839066668

181839064959

181839068561

21079049875

181839068563

181839068071

181839068545

181839063324
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